Islip Sports Association Calendar

Date Start End Hirer
01-Sat 10:30 12:30
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01-Sat 14:30 16:30 AFC Rushden & Diamonds FC u23s Academy
03-Mon 10:30 11:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon

03-Mon 18:00 19:00 Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area
03-Mon 18:30 19:30 Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones
03-Mon 19:45 20:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon

04-Tue 10:45 11:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon

05-Wed 09:45 10:45 Weight Watchers DA

05-Wed 19:00 21:00 Allegra Singers

| Football Training Area

05-Wed 19:30 20:30 Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area
06-Thu 09:30 14:30 TACT EDCS (Exclusive Access) Entire Field

06-Thu 19:00 19:50 Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones _
07-Fri 10:45 12:45  Art Class Pavilion & Kitchen
07-Fri 13:30  15:30  Art Class Pavilion & Kitchen
09-Sun 10:30  12:30  Sargents FC Bedford League AndyD DuncH Football 11v11pitch |
09-Sun 10:30  11:30 AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset Ul1s Vipers Football 9v9 pitch

10-Mon 10:30 11:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon
10-Mon 18:00 19:00 Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area

10-Mon 18:30 19:30 Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones
10-Mon 19:45 20:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon

11-Tue 10:45 11:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon
11-Tue 18:15 19:30 Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area with
11-Tue 18:15 19:30 Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area with

12-Wed 19:00 21:00 Allegra Singers

| Football Training Area

12-Wed 19:30 20:30 Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area
13-Thu 19:00 19:50 Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones _
14-Fri 10:45 12:45  Art Class Pavilion & Kitchen
14-Fri 13:30  15:30  Art Class Pavilion & Kitchen
15-Sat 10:00 12:15 AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Mark Brookes U12s Scorpians Football 9v9 pitch

15-Sat 14:00 16:00 AFC Rushden & Diamonds FC u23s Academy

16-Sun 10:30  12:30

17-Mon 10:30  11:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon
17-Mon 18:00 19:00 Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area
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31-Mon
31-Mon
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Published

Start
18:30

19:45
10:45
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:00
10:45
13:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
18:00
18:30
19:45
10:45
18:15
18:15
18:30
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10:00
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09:00
10:00
14:30
14:30
10:30
18:00
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19:45

End
19:30

20:45
11:45
19:30
21:00
20:30
19:50
12:45
15:30
12:30
12:30
11:30
11:30
19:00
19:30
20:45
11:45
19:30
19:30
19:30
21:00
15:00
19:50
17:00
15:00
16:00
16:30
11:30
19:00
19:30
20:45

Hirer
Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon
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Allegra Singers

Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area

Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones

Art Class
Art Class

Sargents FC Bedford League AndyD DuncH

AFC R&D FC CIC Juniors - Gary Tompset U11s Vipers Football 9v9 pitch

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area

Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones
Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area with
Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area with

Allegra Singers

Richard Scott Soccer School Football Training Area

Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones

TACT EDCS (Exclusive Access) Entire Field
Richard Scott Soccer School Football Training Area

AFC Rushden & Diamonds FC u23s Academy

AFC Rushden & Diamonds FC u23s Academy

Yoga Julie Scanlon
Fitness Boot Camp - Mark Bailey Football Training Area

Zumba Fitness - Sarah Jones

Yoga Julie Scanlon
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